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Master of Science in Nurse-Midwifery  
Program Plans of Study 
 

Two-Year Plan of Study 

Fall Year 1 Spring Year 1 

NURS602 Midwifery Perspectives - 3 credits  

*NURS606 Advanced Health Assessment - 4 credits 

NURS620 Reproductive Physiology - 3 credits 

NURS622 Primary Care for Advanced Practice Nurses – 3 credits 

NURS673 Advanced Pathophysiology - 3 credits 

NURS611 Advanced Pharmacology - 3 credits 

NURS614 NM I: Sexual and Reproductive Health - 4 credits 

NURS616 NM II: Antepartal Care - 3 credits 

NURS619 Fetal Evaluation I - 1 credit 

**NURS714 Practicum (100 Hours) - 2 credits 

**NURS716 Practicum (100 Hours) - 2 credits 

16 Credits 15 Credits 

Fall Year 2 Spring Year 2 

*NURS617 NM III: Intra/Postpartum Care - 4 credits 

NURS618 NM IV: Newborn Care - 2 credits 

NURS626 Evidence Translation for Practice - 3 credits 

**NURS719 NM III: Intrapartum Practicum (200 Hours) - 4 credits 

 

*NURS753 Professional Issues for Midwives - 4 credits 

**NURS754 Clinical Integration (350 Hours) - 7 credits 

NURS793 Nurse-Midwifery Master’s Project - 2 credits 

 

13 Credits 13 Credits 

Total Program Credits: 57 

* = On-campus intensive experience, ** = Clinical 

Three-Year Plan of Study 

Fall Year 1 Spring Year 1 

NURS602 Midwifery Perspectives - 3 credits 

NURS620 Reproductive Physiology - 3 credits 

NURS673 Advanced Pathophysiology - 3 credits 

 

NURS611 Advanced Pharmacology - 3 credits 

NURS614 NM I: Sexual and Reproductive Health - 4 credits 

NURS619 Fetal Evaluation I - 1 credit 

 

9 Credits 8 Credits 

Fall Year 2 Spring Year 2 

*NURS606 Advanced Health Assessment - 4 credits 

NURS622 Primary Care for Advanced Practice Nurses – 3 credits 

NURS626 Evidence Translation for Practice - 3 credits 

 

NURS616 NM II: Antepartal Care - 3 credits 

**NURS714 Practicum (100 Hours) - 2 credits 

**NURS716 Practicum (100 Hours) - 2 credits  

 

10 Credits 7 Credits 

Fall Year 3 Spring Year 3 

*NURS617 NM III: Intra/Postpartum Care - 4 credits 

NURS618 NM IV: Newborn Care - 2 credits 

**NURS719 NM III: Intrapartum Practicum (200 Hours) - 4 credits 

 

*NURS753 Professional Issues for Midwives - 4 credits 

**NURS754 Clinical Integration (350 Hours) - 7 credits 

NURS793 Nurse-Midwifery Master’s Project - 2 credits 

10 Credits 13 Credits 

Total Program Credits: 57 
* = On-campus intensive experience, ** = Clinical 


